HRS Co., Ltd.
Thanks for your concern. We will make every effort to meet your service
requirements by developing new technologies and products through continuous
research and development.
Overview of the Silicone Rubber _02
General Properties _03
Liquid Silicone Rubber Molding _05

Superb Specialist...
By concentrating on the field of silicone and
securing specialty and expertise, we try to become
a leading expert in silicone.
HRS Silicone  09
10
Grade No. Color Application
Specific Viscosity
Hardness
Tensile
Expansion Tear strength
Rebound Compression
gravity (A/B) strength resilience set
ASTM D 792 Share Rate 10s-1 ASTM D 2240 ASTM D 412 ASTM D 412 ASTM D 624(B) JIS K 6255 ASTM D 365
[ Pa s ] Shore A, [HS] [ N/mm2 ] [ % ] [ N/mm ] [ % ] [ % ]
LSI-200/30 TP 1.11 360/380 30 7.8 800 22 50 25
LSI-200/40 TP 1.12 350/350 40 9 700 38 60 25
LSI-200/50 TP 1.12 350/350 50 9 650 40 60 25
LSI-200/60 TP 1.13 400/400 60 10 620 42 62 25
LSI-200/70 TP 1.14 450/450 67 10 450 38 65 25
LSI-200/75 TP 1.14 580/550 72 10 350 28 45 25
LSI-200/80 TP 1.14 480/480 76 10.2 320 26 45 25
LSI-280/30 TP 1.08 65/55 30 6.2 430 20 70 25
LSI-280/40 TP 1.08 80/80 40 6.8 420 22 65 25
LSI-280/50 TP 1.08 100/100 50 8.5 450 40 60 25
LSI-280/60 TP 1.11 110/110 60 9 320 35 60 25
LSI-280/70 TP 1.12 140/140 68 8.4 200 10 50 25
LSI-304/30 TL 1.10 300/260 30 5.5 600 31 50 -
LSI-304/40 TL 1.11 300/300 40 5.5 500 35 50 -
LSI-304/50 TL 1.12 350/350 50 6.0 450 35 50 -
LSI-304/60 TL 1.13 400/400 60 7.0 400 35 55 -
LSI-304/70 TL 1.12 250/250 68 6.5 109 10 55 -
General
Purpose,
High

Self- Lubricating
Grade
Oil Bleed
LSR
Liquid Silicone Rubber
HRS Silicone  11
Grade No. Color Application
Specific Viscosity
Hardness
Tensile
Expansion Tear strength
Rebound Compression
gravity (A/B) strength resilience set
ASTM D 792 Share Rate 10s-1 ASTM D 2240 ASTM D 412 ASTM D 412 ASTM D 624(B) JIS K 6255 ASTM D 365
[ Pa s ] Shore A, [HS] [ N/mm2 ] [ % ] [ N/mm ] [ % ] [ % ]
LSI-901/40 TP 1.13 75/75 40 6.0 350 25 70 15
LSI-901/50 TP 1.12 45/50 50 4.5 180 20 75 15
LSI-901/60 TP 1.15 69/48 60 5.0 100 20 75 15
LSI-901/70 TP 1.18 233/156 70 8.0 100 15 70 15
LSI-902/70 TP 1.15 500 68 9.0 300 10 65 25
HRTV-30 Pink 1.13 65/55 34 3.2 360 0.5 1 48
HRTV-2035 TP 1.12 30/30 34 7.1 450 0.5 1.5 48
HRTV-1600 Blue 1.37 170/170 54 8.1 290 0.5 1.5 48
HRTV-200/40 TP 1.08 45/45 35 7.3 300 0.5 1.5 48
LSI-500/55 W White 1.33 260/300 56 6 340 16 64 V-0
LSI-500/55 G Gray 1.34 400/350 54 5.4 350 17 65 V-0
LSI-500/60 BK Black 1.28 270/220 62 7.2 350 20 60 V-0
Low
Compression
Set,
High Rebound